
Männer Langstrecke

1. LG Stadtwerke München 23
197 Hallmann, Sebastian 6 Männer 1977 0:32:56
201 Meingast, Maximilian 8 Männer 1986 0:33:01
198 Hillebrand, Johann 9 Männer 1979 0:33:06

2. LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 31
907 Schramm, Michael 4 Männer 1990 0:32:19
894 Göhler, Timo 10 Männer 1990 0:33:25
886 Baum, Lorenz 17 Männer 1990 0:34:19

3. VfB LC Friedrichshafen 34
795 Ringer, Richard 1 Männer 1989 0:31:13
797 Ziganke, Jens 14 Männer 1988 0:33:45
796 Sperlich, Martin 19 Männer 1991 0:35:01

4. SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 36
618 Uliczka, Steffen 3 Männer 1984 0:32:15
616 Goineau, Volker 15 Männer 1987 0:33:48
617 Rantzow, Oleg 18 Männer 1977 0:34:48

5. PSV GRÜN-WEIß Kassel 62
353 Nerkamp, Jens 11 Männer 1989 0:33:30
355 Sperl, Benjamin 25 Männer 1987 0:36:08
357 Wagner, Sebastian 26 Männer 1988 0:36:22

6. MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 78
178 Middelhoff, Heiko 13 Männer 1983 0:33:38
183 Stier, Martin 31 Männer 1987 0:37:34
171 Brünig, Sascha 34 Männer 1990 0:41:04

7. TV Herxheim 96
555 Trauth, Oliver 28 Männer 1983 0:36:53
556 Wach, Oliver 33 Männer 1984 0:39:21
554 Schatz, Sebastian 35 Männer 1988 0:43:50
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Frauen, Juniorinnen U23, Seniorinnen W35-W40
1. 751 Gebrehiwot, Eleni 1984 WE TV Wattenscheid 01 0:21:21
2. 582 Mockenhaupt, Sabrina 1980 RL LG Sieg 0:21:57
3. 238 Harrer, Corinna 1991 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:22:34
4. 1335 Krause, Gesa Felicitas 1992 HE LG Eintracht Frankfurt 0:22:41
5. 480 Gatzweiler, Ursula 1988 NO ASV Köln 0:22:57
6. 937 Danner, Christiane 1988 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:23:10
7. 842 Weiß, Domenika 1990 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 0:23:18
8. 630 Horna, Annett 1987 SL LC Rehlingen 0:23:20
9. 142 John, Jannika 1992 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:23:22
10. 230 Aehling, Carolin 1989 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:23:24
11. 262 Volke, Steffi 1976 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:23:39
12. 83 Schindler, Cornelia 1976 BE SCC Berlin 0:23:45
13. 765 Dreier, Verena 1985 WE SG Wenden 0:23:46
14. 351 Nadler, Dörte 1988 HE PSV GRÜN-WEIß Kassel 0:24:10
15. 414 Eltschkner, Sandra 1987 MV SG Greifswald 0:24:13
16. 42 Tränkle, Melina 1992 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 0:24:13
17. 504 Stemper, Melanie 1991 NO TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:24:21
18. 890 Frank, Annika 1992 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:24:25
19. 767 Klein, Sandra 1974 WE SG Wenden 0:24:27
20. 830 Mensing, Felicitas 1984 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 0:24:31
21. 140 Hiller, Julia 1987 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:24:33
22. 192 Högl, Regina 1993 BY LG Region Landshut 0:24:40
23. 259 Tancic, Andelka 1991 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:24:47
24. 97 Bechtloff, Mareike 1990 BR LG Buntentor Roadrunners Bremen 0:24:49
25. 240 Heim, Thea 1992 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:24:50
26. 252 Plinke, Anna-Katharina 1988 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:24:50
27. 51 Wagner, Sabrina 1988 BA LG Offenburg 0:24:51
28. 260 Tancic, Jelena 1991 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:24:53
29. 902 Oesterle, Sabine 1982 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:24:55
30. 800 Leibfried, Isabel 1991 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:25:00
31. 255 Schulze, Susanne 1975 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:25:06
32. 502 Klaassen, Lena 1991 NO TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:25:08
33. 145 Lieb, Michelle 1995 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:25:10
34. 199 Kleiner, Yvonne 1974 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:25:13
35. 755 Krebs, Denise 1987 WE TV Wattenscheid 01 0:25:15
36. 535 Platt, Stephanie 1991 NO LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen 0:25:22
37. 204 Scholz, Julia 1978 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:25:27
38. 801 Nuber, Corinna 1985 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:25:35
39. 206 Stöckmann, Petra 1974 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:25:45
40. 151 Weinfurter, Elisabeth 1993 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:25:48
41. 310 Behrens, Alexandra 1972 HE ASC Darmstadt 0:25:55
42. 73 Dagher, Nadia 1990 BE SC Brandenburg Berlin 0:26:00
43. 36 Hettich, Sarah 1991 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 0:26:02
44. 82 Scheunemann, Annika 1991 BE SC Brandenburg Berlin 0:26:04
45. 489 von Keutz, Pia 1992 NO LT DSHS Köln 0:26:06
46. 434 Schwennen, Cornelia 1987 NI LG Braunschweig 0:26:11
47. 841 Utz, Verena 1984 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 0:26:12
48. 59 Gremmel, Anke 1989 BA LC Rothaus 0:26:13
49. 207 Wallner, Katrin 1992 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:26:21
50. 769 Espeter, Franziska 1989 WE LG Wittgenstein 0:26:21
51. 683 Dickob, Isabel 1993 WE SV Brackwede 0:26:24
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52. 723 Wrede, Linda 1993 WE LG Olympia Dortmund 0:26:26
53. 929 Wengert, Karin 1987 WÜ LG Welfen 0:26:28
54. 205 Seelos, Katharina 1992 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:26:34
55. 106 Hirscher, Kerstin 1989 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:26:34
56. 925 Grösch, Nadine 1985 WÜ LG Welfen 0:26:36
57. 548 Bernhard, Marika 1972 PF TV Herxheim 0:26:38
58. 768 Wied, Ramona 1970 WE SG Wenden 0:26:43
59. 107 Hivner, Maria 1985 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:26:45
60. 313 Müller, Sylvie 1991 HE ASC Darmstadt 0:26:55
61. 806 Zweifel, Julia 1992 WÜ TSV Laupheim 0:27:05
62. 284 Geiger, Katrin 1993 BY SV Steinheim 0:27:08
63. 139 Friedl, Anke 1991 BY LAC Quelle Fürth 0:27:13
64. 180 Pape, Corina 1974 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 0:27:14
65. 367 Holly, Sandra 1971 HE LC Mengerskirchen 0:27:16
66. 247 Mayer-Tancic, Ulrike 1965 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 0:27:30
67. 820 Engelen, Katrin 1976 WÜ LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 0:27:36
68. 113 Taubert, Stefanie 1988 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg 0:27:37
69. 499 Cornelsen, Sarah 1990 NO TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:27:38
70. 895 Großkopff, Isabelle 1991 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:27:52
71. 312 Jägemann, Nora 1979 HE ASC Darmstadt 0:28:01
72. 468 Franzen, Alexandra 1978 NO Lauf-Club Euskirchen 0:28:08
73. 541 Bommes, Silke 1974 NO OSC Waldniel 0:28:11
74. 653 Berthold, Katja 1973 SN Bautzener LV ROT-WEIß 90 0:28:14
75. 78 Neugebauer, Kai-Louise 1987 BE SC Brandenburg Berlin 0:28:22
76. 281 Sprenzinger, Jeannette 1973 BY SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 0:28:24
77. 497 Wagner, Asteria 1973 NO SSG Königswinter 0:28:32
78. 501 Kierdorf, Fiona 1992 NO TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 0:29:10
79. 34 Gempper, Verena 1990 BA LG Region Karlsruhe 0:29:26
80. 843 Keppler, Carmen 1978 WÜ SV Oberkollbach 0:29:39
81. 549 Friedel, Janine 1980 PF TV Herxheim 0:30:02
82. 764 Burghaus, Gudrun 1964 WE SG Wenden 0:31:09
83. 545 Scholzen, Vi 1978 NO OSC Waldniel 0:31:26
84. 461 Haarmann, Kerstin 1992 NO SV Germania Dürwiß 0:31:36
85. 624 Ludwig, Heidi 1987 SH STV Sörup 0:32:18
86. 544 Schäben-Buscher, Inge 1976 NO OSC Waldniel 0:33:48
a.W. 671 Müller, Christine 1993 SUI LC Scharnachtal 0:27:05
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1. LG Stadtwerke München 18
199 Kleiner, Yvonne 5 Mannschaft W35/40 1974 0:25:13
204 Scholz, Julia 6 Mannschaft W35/40 1978 0:25:27
206 Stöckmann, Petra 7 Mannschaft W35/40 1974 0:25:45

2. LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 18
262 Volke, Steffi 1 Mannschaft W35/40 1976 0:23:39
255 Schulze, Susanne 4 Mannschaft W35/40 1975 0:25:06
247 Mayer-Tancic, Ulrike 13 Mannschaft W35/40 1965 0:27:30

3. SG Wenden 34
767 Klein, Sandra 3 Mannschaft W35/40 1974 0:24:27
768 Wied, Ramona 10 Mannschaft W35/40 1970 0:26:43
764 Burghaus, Gudrun 21 Mannschaft W35/40 1964 0:31:09

4. OSC Waldniel 61
541 Bommes, Silke 16 Mannschaft W35/40 1974 0:28:11
545 Scholzen, Vi 22 Mannschaft W35/40 1978 0:31:26
544 Schäben-Buscher, Inge 23 Mannschaft W35/40 1976 0:33:48
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Männer
1. 795 Ringer, Richard 1989 WÜ VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0:31:13
2. 219 Stöckert, Manuel 1988 BY TSV Ostheim v.d.Rhön 0:31:53
3. 618 Uliczka, Steffen 1984 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 0:32:15
4. 907 Schramm, Michael 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:32:19
5. 223 Schreindl, Tobias 1988 BY LG Passau 0:32:29
6. 197 Hallmann, Sebastian 1977 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:32:56
7. 700 Dietz, Thorben 1989 WE LG Dorsten 0:33:00
8. 201 Meingast, Maximilian 1986 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:33:01
9. 198 Hillebrand, Johann 1979 BY LG Stadtwerke München 0:33:06
10. 894 Göhler, Timo 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:33:25
11. 353 Nerkamp, Jens 1989 HE PSV GRÜN-WEIß Kassel 0:33:30
12. 75 Engler, Jonas 1985 BE LG Süd Berlin 0:33:30
13. 178 Middelhoff, Heiko 1983 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 0:33:38
14. 797 Ziganke, Jens 1988 WÜ VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0:33:45
15. 616 Goineau, Volker 1987 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 0:33:48
16. 798 Freudenberger, Holger 1977 WÜ TSG 1845 Heilbronn 0:33:57
17. 886 Baum, Lorenz 1990 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:34:19
18. 617 Rantzow, Oleg 1977 SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 0:34:48
19. 796 Sperlich, Martin 1991 WÜ VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0:35:01
20. 412 Kellermann, Jannis 1982 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 0:35:06
21. 790 Bibow, Tim 1986 WÜ VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0:35:34
22. 1573 Schräder, Björn 1985 RL LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 0:35:35
23. 889 Dreser, Christoph 1988 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:35:59
24. 891 Friedrich, Simon 1988 WÜ LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 0:36:05
25. 355 Sperl, Benjamin 1987 HE PSV GRÜN-WEIß Kassel 0:36:08
26. 357 Wagner, Sebastian 1988 HE PSV GRÜN-WEIß Kassel 0:36:22
27. 737 Blumentritt, Sebastian 1981 WE LSF Münster 0:36:35
28. 555 Trauth, Oliver 1983 PF TV Herxheim 0:36:53
29. 25 Schneble, Gerhard 1969 BA TV Gailingen 0:37:22
30. 791 Dersch, Maximilian 1988 WÜ VfB LC Friedrichshafen 0:37:30
31. 183 Stier, Martin 1987 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 0:37:34
32. 485 Mutterer, Julian 1988 NO LT DSHS Köln 0:37:50
33. 556 Wach, Oliver 1984 PF TV Herxheim 0:39:21
34. 171 Brünig, Sascha 1990 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 0:41:04
35. 554 Schatz, Sebastian 1988 PF TV Herxheim 0:43:50
36. 105 Herold, Christian 1990 BY LG Augsburg 0:47:58
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